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	SSR locus
	F. sylvatica stand

	
	SW
	VMW
	SM
	LM
	SEW

	
	NA1
	NA2
	NA1
	NA2
	NA1
	NA2
	NA1
	NA2
	NA1
	NA2

	FS1-03
	0.209
	0.158
	0.125
	0.098
	0.178
	0.141
	0.172
	0.136
	0.090
	0.077

	FCM5
	0.183
	0.114
	0.114
	0.145
	0.114
	0.098
	0.074
	0.065
	0.172
	0.028

	FS4-46
	0.029
	0.028
	0.142
	0.117
	0.119
	0.102
	0.025
	0.023
	0.100
	0.085

	FS1-15
	0.007
	0.006
	0.117
	0.096
	0.302
	0.210
	0.071
	0.061
	0.034
	0.029

	FS1-25
	0.284
	0.198
	0.121
	0.089
	0.113
	0.088
	0.084
	0.068
	0.207
	0.148



